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1: Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Preliminaries - 1

11.5 255 Mason McCarthy • Oak Lawn1 

11.3 290 Juan Ward • Rich East2 

11.02 188 Quenton Hardaway • Crete-Monee3 

10.76 229 Jon Vae JOhnson • Gary Westside4 

11.0 177 Demetrius Shelton • Bremen5 

11.29 107 Santiago Chandler • Bishop Noll6 

11.33 151 Micah Frazier • Bloom Township7 

11.54 312 DeShawn Spivey • Rich South8 

Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Preliminaries - 2

11.5 291 D. Washington • Rich East1 

11.3 208 Ray Vallot • Crete-Monee2 

11.02 306 Brian Mays • Rich South3 

10.9 172 Torian Parks • Bremen4 

10.97 230 Lonnie Johnson • Gary Westside5 

11.13 152 James Harriel • Bloom Township6 

11.44 127 Anothny Mayers • Bishop Noll7 

14.72 241 Mo Abousbie • Oak Lawn8 

2: Varsity Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Preliminaries - 1

19.9 116 Joshua Hebda • Bishop Noll1 

17.1 279 N. Moody • Rich East2 

16.45 301 Roy Hickman • Rich South3 

15.21 238 Khalil Upshaw • Gary Westside4 

15.6 185 Rasheed Flowers • Crete-Monee5 

16.8 153 Marquese Jones • Bloom Township6 

17.5 243 Jon Beattie • Oak Lawn7 

 8 

Varsity Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Preliminaries - 2

20.1 134 David Ortega • Bishop Noll1 

16.87 145 Jaquon Burns • Bloom Township2 

16.5 281 Davaughn Price • Rich East3 

15.6 184 Jonathon Draper • Crete-Monee4 

16.3 170 Levandis Johnson • Bremen5 

16.8 251 Pat Gudanowski • Oak Lawn6 

17.5 310 Darionta Ross • Rich South7 

NT 224 Jamal Davis • Gary Westside8 

3: Varsity Boys 4x800 Relay Fr/So Timed-Section Finals - 
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4: Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Preliminaries - 1

24.5 126 Elijah Matthews • Bishop Noll1 

23.14 231 Darnell Jones • Gary Westside2 

22.75 151 Micah Frazier • Bloom Township3 

21.37 306 Brian Mays • Rich South4 

22.3 177 Demetrius Shelton • Bremen5 

23.1 208 Ray Vallot • Crete-Monee6 

4: Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Preliminaries - 1

24.5 126 Elijah Matthews • Bishop Noll1 

23.14 231 Darnell Jones • Gary Westside2 

22.75 151 Micah Frazier • Bloom Township3 

21.37 306 Brian Mays • Rich South4 

22.3 177 Demetrius Shelton • Bremen5 

23.1 208 Ray Vallot • Crete-Monee6 

23.8 278 K. Merritt • Rich East7 

 8 

Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Preliminaries - 2

24.1 261 Justin Schutt • Oak Lawn1 

23.3 102 Brayden Banske • Bishop Noll2 

22.86 230 Lonnie Johnson • Gary Westside3 

22.1 172 Torian Parks • Bremen4 

22.43 152 James Harriel • Bloom Township5 

22.9 183 Elijah Douglas • Crete-Monee6 

23.45 307 Darryl McFadden • Rich South7 

 8 

5: Varsity Boys 4x800 Relay Varsity Timed-Section Finals - 

8:46.0 Relay Team • Oak Lawn4  (11)

10:24.04 Relay Team • Rich South8  (12)

8:38.6 Relay Team • Crete-Monee3  (21)

9:31.2 Relay Team • Rich East7  (22)

8:28.32 Relay Team • Gary Westside2  (31)

9:21.0 Relay Team • Bishop Noll6  (32)

8:26.0 Relay Team • Bloom Township1  (41)

9:05.00 Relay Team • Bremen5  (42)

6: Varsity Boys 4x100 Relay Fr/So Timed-Section Finals - 

1 

48.0 Relay Team • Bishop Noll2 

46.5 Relay Team • Rich East3 

44.7 Relay Team • Crete-Monee4 

45.98 Relay Team • Gary Westside5 

47.5 Relay Team • Bloom Township6 

49.5 Relay Team • Oak Lawn7 

8 

7: Varsity Boys 4x100 Relay Varsity Timed-Section Finals - 

45.91 Relay Team • Rich South1 

44.2 Relay Team • Rich East2 

43.1 Relay Team • Crete-Monee3 

42.76 Relay Team • Gary Westside4 

43.1 Relay Team • Bloom Township5 

43.6 Relay Team • Bremen6 

45.80 Relay Team • Bishop Noll7 

47.3 Relay Team • Oak Lawn8 

8: Varsity Boys 3200 Meter Run Fr/So Timed-Section 

NT 267 D. Causey • Rich East15  (11)

 19  (12)

NT 272 R. Jones • Rich East14  (21)

 18  (22)

11:45.1 122 Marcos Keefe • Bishop Noll13  (31)

 17  (32)
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8: Varsity Boys 3200 Meter Run Fr/So Timed-Section 

NT 267 D. Causey • Rich East15  (11)

 19  (12)

NT 272 R. Jones • Rich East14  (21)

 18  (22)

11:45.1 122 Marcos Keefe • Bishop Noll13  (31)

 17  (32)

11:10.0 217 Rakeem Bluitt • Gary Westside12  (41)

 16  (42)

9: Varsity Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

10:45.0 248 Calvin Demski • Oak Lawn4  (11)

13:00.00 293 Taijuan Adibi • Rich South8  (12)

 12  (13)

 16  (14)

10:20.0 204 Bryce Stluka • Crete-Monee3  (21)

13:00.0 135 Cody Porter • Bishop Noll7  (22)

NT 103 Salvador Cardova • Bishop Noll11  (23)

 15  (24)

10:17.0 249 Luis Garcia • Oak Lawn2  (31)

12:45.00 309 Wallace Muhammad • Rich South6  (32)

NT 221 Jaime Clayborne • Gary Westside10  (33)

 14  (34)

10:15.00 171 Eric Meza • Bremen1  (41)

11:11.00 169 Peter Herrera • Bremen5  (42)

NT 214 Hanson Allen • Gary Westside9  (43)

 13  (44)

10: Varsity Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Finals - 1
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11: Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Finals - 1
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12: Varsity Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

2:09.0 144 Frank Brown • Bloom Township4  (11)

2:15.00 162 Corey Conner • Bremen8  (12)

2:26.0 309 Wallace Muhammad • Rich South12  (13)

 16  (14)

2:06.4 179 Michael Albi • Crete-Monee3  (21)

2:15.0 282 E. Riggins • Rich East7  (22)

2:22.1 119 Brenden Hunter • Bishop Noll11  (23)

NT 219 Deronte Buggs • Gary Westside15  (24)

2:05.85 223 Khari Daniel • Gary Westside2  (31)

2:12.0 264 Richard Willis • Oak Lawn6  (32)

12: Varsity Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

2:09.0 144 Frank Brown • Bloom Township4  (11)

2:15.00 162 Corey Conner • Bremen8  (12)

2:26.0 309 Wallace Muhammad • Rich South12  (13)

 16  (14)

2:06.4 179 Michael Albi • Crete-Monee3  (21)

2:15.0 282 E. Riggins • Rich East7  (22)

2:22.1 119 Brenden Hunter • Bishop Noll11  (23)

NT 219 Deronte Buggs • Gary Westside15  (24)

2:05.85 223 Khari Daniel • Gary Westside2  (31)

2:12.0 264 Richard Willis • Oak Lawn6  (32)

2:21.0 205 Matt Strong • Crete-Monee10  (33)

2:35.0 293 Taijuan Adibi • Rich South14  (34)

2:03.0 258 Nick Minella • Oak Lawn1  (41)

2:11.2 270 J. Hardy • Rich East5  (42)

2:18.00 167 Omar Delafuente • Bremen9  (43)

2:28.4 112 Gabriel Duran • Bishop Noll13  (44)

13: Varsity Boys 4x200 Relay Fr/So Timed-Section Finals - 

NT Relay Team • Bremen1 

1:47.0 Relay Team • Oak Lawn2 

1:37.54 Relay Team • Gary Westside3 

1:33.2 Relay Team • Crete-Monee4 

1:37.0 Relay Team • Bloom Township5 

1:40.2 Relay Team • Rich East6 

NT Relay Team • Bishop Noll7 

8 

14: Varsity Boys 4x200 Relay Varsity Timed-Section Finals 

1:38.54 Relay Team • Rich South1 

1:35.0 Relay Team • Bloom Township2 

1:34.00 Relay Team • Bremen3 

1:32.4 Relay Team • Crete-Monee4 

1:32.74 Relay Team • Gary Westside5 

1:34.2 Relay Team • Rich East6 

1:36.5 Relay Team • Bishop Noll7 

1:42.0 Relay Team • Oak Lawn8 

15: Varsity Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 

57.6 124 Eric Klocek • Bishop Noll2 

55.50 260 Tom Parzadka • Oak Lawn3 

54.0 126 Elijah Matthews • Bishop Noll4 

55.0 244 Al Bernal • Oak Lawn5 

56.2 270 J. Hardy • Rich East6 

NT 276 N. Love • Rich East7 

 8 

Varsity Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

52.8 213 Nathan Wright • Crete-Monee1 

51.69 177 Demetrius Shelton • Bremen2 

51.24 306 Brian Mays • Rich South3 

50.23 236 Carlton Sims • Gary Westside4 

51.1 166 Corey Dalton • Bremen5 

51.6 201 Taris Simmons • Crete-Monee6 

52.11 226 Jare Glover • Gary Westside7 

53.45 307 Darryl McFadden • Rich South8 
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16: Varsity Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

46.5 279 N. Moody • Rich East1 

46.4 168 Marcus Fenton • Bremen2 

46.0 145 Jaquon Burns • Bloom Township3 

45.11 138 Anthony Repay • Bishop Noll4 

46.0 137 Jacob Rehm • Bishop Noll5 

46.0 300 Brian Coleman • Rich South6 

46.5 251 Pat Gudanowski • Oak Lawn7 

 8 

Varsity Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

44.9 181 Jeremy Craig • Crete-Monee1 

44.12 281 Davaughn Price • Rich East2 

43.2 170 Levandis Johnson • Bremen3 

40.1 185 Rasheed Flowers • Crete-Monee4 

42.09 238 Khalil Upshaw • Gary Westside5 

43.78 220 Marcus Carter • Gary Westside6 

44.37 310 Darionta Ross • Rich South7 

45.1 243 Jon Beattie • Oak Lawn8 

17: Varsity Boys 1600 Meter Run Fr/So Timed-Section 

5:30.0 154 Gabriel Martinez • Bloom Township20  (11)

NT 272 R. Jones • Rich East24  (12)

 28  (13)

 32  (14)

5:25.0 190 Kyle Jezler • Crete-Monee19  (21)

NT 267 D. Causey • Rich East23  (22)

 27  (23)

 31  (24)

5:12.0 199 Luis Rivera • Crete-Monee18  (31)

6:45.0 129 Brendan Mulholland • Bishop Noll22  (32)

 26  (33)

 30  (34)

5:12.0 217 Rakeem Bluitt • Gary Westside17  (41)

5:30.0 150 Andres Estrada • Bloom Township21  (42)

 25  (43)

 29  (44)

18: Varsity Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4:56.00 174 Abraham Ramirez • Bremen4  (11)

5:23.0 305 George Kemp • Rich South8  (12)

NT 155 Daniel Perez • Bloom Township12  (13)

NT 103 Salvador Cardova • Bishop Noll16  (14)

4:50.0 249 Luis Garcia • Oak Lawn3  (21)

5:18.0 122 Marcos Keefe • Bishop Noll7  (22)

NT 237 Dijon Smith • Gary Westside11  (23)

NT 156 Isaiah Quinn • Bloom Township15  (24)

4:47.0 204 Bryce Stluka • Crete-Monee2  (31)

5:11.00 165 Craig Crygowski • Bremen6  (32)

NT 285 Andre Stokes • Rich East10  (33)

NT 216 Charles Blackhawk • Gary 
Westside

14  (34)

4:41.0 258 Nick Minella • Oak Lawn1  (41)

5:10.0 194 Leelan Mahome • Crete-Monee5  (42)

5:45.0 309 Wallace Muhammad • Rich South9  (43)

NT 289 Quavante Ugbesio • Rich East13  (44)

19: Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

19: Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Finals - 1

 1 
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20: Varsity Boys 4x400 Relay Fr/So Timed-Section Finals - 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

21: Varsity Boys 4x400 Relay Varsity Timed-Section Finals 

3:55.0 Relay Team • Oak Lawn1 

3:45.6 Relay Team • Rich East2 

3:29.4 Relay Team • Crete-Monee3 

3:24.0 Relay Team • Bloom Township4 

3:26.07 Relay Team • Gary Westside5 

3:32.00 Relay Team • Bremen6 

3:45.9 Relay Team • Bishop Noll7 

5:00.8 Relay Team • Rich South8 

22: Varsity Boys Long Jump Fr/So - 1

    ND 286 C. Stone • Rich East1 

    ND 232 Kenneth Lloyd • Gary Westside2 

    ND 120 Philip Jakubielski • Bishop Noll3 

    ND 233 Antonio Mathis • Gary Westside4 

    ND 280 M. Phipps • Rich East5 

    ND 134 David Ortega • Bishop Noll6 

 15'00.00" 253 Alex Kenny • Oak Lawn7 

 15'00.00" 262 Kyle Short • Oak Lawn8 

 18'05.00" 207 Eric Vallot • Crete-Monee9 

 19'08.00" 186 Neil Franklin • Crete-Monee10 

23: Varsity Boys Long Jump Varsity - 1

    ND 238 Khalil Upshaw • Gary Westside1 

    ND 170 Levandis Johnson • Bremen2 

    ND 168 Marcus Fenton • Bremen3 

    ND 275 Ron Lawton • Rich East4 

    ND 149 Ezekiel Clerk • Bloom Township5 

 17'05.00" 246 Joe Cuculich • Oak Lawn6 

 18'01.50" 113 Andrew Galgan • Bishop Noll7 

 18'06.00" 193 Justin Joiner • Crete-Monee8 

 18'07.00" 307 Darryl McFadden • Rich South9 

 18'07.00" 294 Dami Arowolaju • Rich South10 

 18'08.00" 245 Cathal Burke • Oak Lawn11 

 18'08.00" 121 William Kasprzycki • Bishop Noll12 

 19'10.00" 185 Rasheed Flowers • Crete-Monee13 

 23'01.00" 160 William Williams • Bloom Township14 

 24'05.00" 230 Lonnie Johnson • Gary Westside15 
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24: Varsity Boys Triple Jump Fr/So - 1

    ND 114 Michael Harvey • Bishop Noll1 

    ND 280 M. Phipps • Rich East2 

    ND 286 C. Stone • Rich East3 

 28'00.00" 262 Kyle Short • Oak Lawn4 

 28'00.00" 253 Alex Kenny • Oak Lawn5 

 38'06.00" 202 Tiyen Simmons • Crete-Monee6 

 39'10.00" 186 Neil Franklin • Crete-Monee7 

25: Varsity Boys Triple Jump Varsity - 1

    ND 149 Ezekiel Clerk • Bloom Township1 

    ND 279 N. Moody • Rich East2 

    ND 160 William Williams • Bloom Township3 

    ND 166 Corey Dalton • Bremen4 

    ND 221 Jaime Clayborne • Gary Westside5 

    ND 275 Ron Lawton • Rich East6 

 35'00.00" 102 Brayden Banske • Bishop Noll7 

 35'00.00" 121 William Kasprzycki • Bishop Noll8 

 36'04.00" 214 Hanson Allen • Gary Westside9 

 37'06.00" 261 Justin Schutt • Oak Lawn10 

 37'08.00" 246 Joe Cuculich • Oak Lawn11 

 38'06.00" 172 Torian Parks • Bremen12 

 40'00.00" 294 Dami Arowolaju • Rich South13 

 40'00.00" 301 Roy Hickman • Rich South14 

 41'08.00" 198 Josh Rankin • Crete-Monee15 

 43'06.00" 187 Chris Gossett • Crete-Monee16 

26: Varsity Boys Shot Put Fr/So - 1

    ND 284 J. Smith • Rich East1 

    ND 218 DeAngelo Brewer • Gary Westside2 

    ND 269 M. Fremont • Rich East3 

    ND 225 Brandon Edwards • Gary Westside4 

    ND 158 Elvin Uchendu • Bloom Township5 

 32'00.00" 242 Adam Ahmad • Oak Lawn6 

 36'00.00" 147 Alexzander Clark • Bloom 
Township

7 

 36'04.00" 182 Phil Crews • Crete-Monee8 

 36'04.00" 200 Robert Schaeffer • Crete-Monee9 

 36'06.00" 124 Eric Klocek • Bishop Noll10 

 36'06.00" 111 Colin Denule • Bishop Noll11 

 38'00.00" 259 Vince Olinejczak • Oak Lawn12 

27: Varsity Boys Shot Put Varsity - 1

    ND 222 Thad Conley • Gary Westside1 

    ND 240 Arnold Wilson • Gary Westside2 

    ND 283 Steven Simmons • Rich East3 

    ND 287 Ramiro Torres • Rich East4 

    ND 178 Chris Thomas • Bremen5 

 35'00.00" 295 Zakiya Ball • Rich South6 

 35'10.50" 123 Daniel King • Bishop Noll7 

 40'00.00" 296 David Bennisan • Rich South8 

 40'08.00" 139 Amad Rucker • Bishop Noll9 

 41'05.00" 210 Maurice Wilburn • Crete-Monee10 

 42'06.00" 191 Courtney Johnson • Crete-Monee11 

 43'00.00" 257 David Michaels • Oak Lawn12 

 44'00.00" 161 Braxton Wright • Bloom Township13 

 46'05.00" 254 James Lenihan • Oak Lawn14 

 48'00.00" 148 Mr. Clark • Bloom Township15 

28: Varsity Boys Discus Fr/So - 1

    ND 146 Shaquille Chism • Bloom Township1 

    ND 284 J. Smith • Rich East2 

    ND 225 Brandon Edwards • Gary Westside3 

    ND 269 M. Fremont • Rich East4 

    ND 158 Elvin Uchendu • Bloom Township5 

    ND 218 DeAngelo Brewer • Gary Westside6 

 32'00" 259 Vince Olinejczak • Oak Lawn7 

 80'00" 242 Adam Ahmad • Oak Lawn8 

 82'06" 124 Eric Klocek • Bishop Noll9 

 84'05" 111 Colin Denule • Bishop Noll10 

 92'06" 196 LaVall McNulty • Crete-Monee11 

 96'04" 182 Phil Crews • Crete-Monee12 

29: Varsity Boys Discus Varsity - 1

    ND 222 Thad Conley • Gary Westside1 

    ND 178 Chris Thomas • Bremen2 

    ND 283 Steven Simmons • Rich East3 

    ND 287 Ramiro Torres • Rich East4 

    ND 240 Arnold Wilson • Gary Westside5 

101'00" 105 Julian Cauley • Bishop Noll6 

110'03" 140 Jordan Taylor • Bishop Noll7 

113'04" 210 Maurice Wilburn • Crete-Monee8 

115'00" 256 Cody McElheny • Oak Lawn9 

117'00" 148 Mr. Clark • Bloom Township10 

118'03" 192 LaKwan Johnson • Crete-Monee11 

120'00" 143 Antwon Bluster • Bloom Township12 

120'00" 302 Jaialen Hicks • Rich South13 

121'00" 296 David Bennisan • Rich South14 

130'00" 257 David Michaels • Oak Lawn15 

30: Varsity Boys High Jump Varsity - 1

    NH 275 Ron Lawton • Rich East1 

    NH 238 Khalil Upshaw • Gary Westside2 

    NH 224 Jamal Davis • Gary Westside3 

    NH 164 Cortez Conwell • Bremen4 

    NH 153 Marquese Jones • Bloom Township5 

  5'04" 189 Jalen Hutton • Crete-Monee6 

  5'04" 118 Lee Howard • Bishop Noll7 

  5'06" 193 Justin Joiner • Crete-Monee8 

  5'10" 297 SeaN Blunt • Rich South9 

  5'10" 157 Keandre Springfield • Bloom 
Township

10 

  6'00" 303 LaFayette James-Core • Rich 
South

11 

  6'00" 121 William Kasprzycki • Bishop Noll12 


